
FROM:
Warehouse Fulfillment
Warehouse Fulfillment
1401 West Front St
Dock#3

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 55 X 28 X 2 IN

REF: OCC9677832409260144001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Florence NJ 08518

SHIP DATE: 26SEP24
ACTWGT: 24.92 LB
CAD: 259253993/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Vasilios Brintziolakis
Vasilios Brintziolakis

314 Willowbrook Drive

(724) 544-6148
Industry PA 15052 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
43

02
40

71
30

1u
v

TO

58
CJ

2/
4E

F9
/C

6C
4

7788 3414 1000

     15052

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 7788 3414 1000


